
Binghi 203 – 1

Reunion Weekend  9-11 August 2024  

65+ Leavers 
Emily Griffiths 
egriffit@as.edu.au

60 year 
Geoff Quayle 
gquayle@witchdoctor.net.au 
0414 607 733

David Cutler 
cutlerdavid@bigpond.com 
0402 908 172

55 year 
Charlie Bunce 
charlesbunce@bigpond.com 
0428 549 265

Peter Inlay 
painlay@paideas.com 
0414 342 402

50 year 
Ian Carter 
connamara@bigpond.com 
0428 668 905

Colin Goddard 
colgoddard@me.com 
0408 614 757

Alistair Fenwicke 
racf222@gmail.com 
0428 697 649

45 year 
Andrew Erratt 
andrew.erratt@outlook.com 
0418 441 848

40 year 
Rob Pollard 
Rob_Pollard@investblue.com.au 
0417 532 830

Tim Moffatt 
timmoffatt@activ8.net.au 
0427 791 523

35 year 
Alistair Galbraith 
al700@bigpond.com 
0417 638 260

30 year 
Jonathon Heath 
jonathon@jonathonheath.com 
0438 447 894

Blake Palmer 
blake.palmer@hotmail.com 
0429 725 637

25 year 
Sam Wood 
samwood1982@gmail.com 
0418 881 369

Hugh Hunter 
hughiehunter@hotmail.com 
0450 740 720

20 year 
Brendan Sharpe 
bsharpe16@hotmail.com 
0421 105 041

15 year 
Andrew Liston 
aliston6@gmail.com 
0477 060 525

10 year 
Ben Mulligan 
Benmulligan88@gmail.com 
0429 657 076

George Berry 
georgeberry@lawd.com.au 
0458 187 859

5 year 
Joshua Jones 
joshuamichaeljones01@gmail.com

Dahlia Glennie 
dahliaglennie@gmail.com 
0417 149 378

Reunion Organisers 


